Optical Component
Contact us
1-5-1, Kiba, Koto-ku, Tokyo 135-8512, Japan
 ©2025, Fujikura Ltd. All rights reserved. TSBB25001 2507
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
FuseConnectTM Series
FuseConnect™ is designed to work with an industry standard cleaver and splicers utilising a fibre holder
system and the simplified field installation process minimises the potential for operator error and expensive

 ©2025, Fujikura Ltd. All rights reserved. TSBB25001 2507
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information / Product Image (After assembly)
1) 0.9 mm fiber
2-1)  2 mm code only (*3)
(*3) 3 mm cord type is also available
3-1)  Rectangular shaped cable: Outdoor (3.1 x 2 mm)
3-2)  Rectangular shaped cable: Indoor (2 x 1.6 mm)
Fiber Polishing SC LC
SM
UPC SC-SF-SM-09 LC-SF-SM-09 (*A)
APC SC-SF-APC-09 LC-SF-APC-09 (*B)
MM (OM1) PC SC-SF-GI6-09 LC-SF-GI6-09
MM (OM4) PC SC-SF-OM4-09 LC-SF-OM4-09 (*C)
Fiber Polishing SC LC
SM
UPC SC-QA-SM-20 (*D) LC-QA-SM-20 (*F)
APC SC-QA-APC-20 (*E) LC-QA-APC-20 (*G)